Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for April 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 29th 16:30 Ripon  |Tawdeea 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 249.39
Single 29th 15:45 Haydock |Western Safari 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 254.39
Single 29th 15:30 Leicester|Percy's Word 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 259.39
Single 29th 14:25 Sandown|Art Mauresque 15.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 264.39
Single 28th 19:35 Phangio 3.00 5.00 Win 1 9.00 269.39
Chepstow
Single 28th 17:55 Fingerontheswi 7.00 5.00 Non-runner - 260.39
Chepstow tch
Single 28th 17:40 Mr Cripps 3.25 5.00 Non-runner - 260.39
Doncaster
Single 28th 17:15 Dont Tell Val 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 260.39
Huntingdon
Single 28th 15:10 Perth Definite 5.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 265.39
Outcome
Single 27th 16:25 Beverley |Mysterial 34.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 270.39
Single 27th 15:35 Perth Smoking 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 275.39
Jacket
Single 27th 15:25 Taunton |After Eight 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 280.39
Sivola
Single 27th 14:55 Taunton |Kaspian Tern 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 285.39
Single 27th 14:35 Perth Pain Au 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 290.39
Chocolat
Single 27th 14:20 Taunton |Faction 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 270.39
Single 26th 20:10 Exeter |Zamarkhan 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 275.39
Single 26th 18:00 Exeter |Markov 2.38 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 280.39
Single 26th 17:30 Djakadam 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 285.39
Punchestown
Single 26th 15:05 Perth Progress Drive 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 290.39
Single 25th 16:50 Brighton |Diamond 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 295.39
Pursuit
Single 25th 15:35 Ludlow |The Coffee 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 272.89
Hunter
Single 25th 15:05 Ludlow |Leith Hill Lad 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 277.89
Single 25th 14:45 Celebration 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 282.89
Yarmouth Day
Single 25th 14:35 Ludlow |Ballypoint 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 287.89
Single 24th 18:35 Lingfield [The Warrior 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 292.89
(A.W)
Single 24th 18:05 Lingfield [Hot Stuff 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 297.89
(A.W)
Single 24th 17:30 Warwick [Bear's Affair 3.50 5.00 Win 1 11.25 302.89
Single 24th 17:20 Kempton |See And Be 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 291.64
(A.W) Seen
Single 23rd 16:50 Dartford 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 296.64
Wetherby Warbler
Single 23rd 15:35 Stratford |Altiepix 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 301.64
Single 23rd 14:40 Vodka Wells 5.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 306.64
\Wetherby
Single 23rd 14:20 San Satiro 5.50 5.00 Win 1 15.75 311.64
\Wincanton
Single 22nd 16:55 Bangor- |Mabhlers Star 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 295.89
on-Dee
Single 22nd 15:30 Thirsk  |Mount Tahan 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 300.89
Single 22nd 14:00 Bangor- |Shanroe In 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 305.89
on-Dee Milan
Single 21st 19:00 Bath Apres Midi 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 310.89
Single 21st 17:45 Chestnut Ben 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 315.89

Southwell
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 21st 16:30 Fontwell |Mr Bachster 7.50 5.00 Non-runner - 300.89

Single 21st 16:00 Fontwell |Bostin 17.00 5.00 Win 1 80.00 300.89

Single 21st 15:30 Fontwell |Gowanauthat 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 220.89

Single 20th 18:30 Taunton |Civitesses 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 225.89

Single 20th 18:20 Lingfield |Rayaa 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 230.89
(A.W)

Single 20th 18:05 Ripon Gwendolyn 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 235.89

Single 20th 17:50 Lingfield |Majestic Myles 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 240.89
(A.W)

Single 19th 19:00 Thisonetime 2.63 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 245.89
Sedgefield

Single 19th 17:25 Bourbon Prince 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 250.89
Sedgefield

Single 19th 16:00 Beverley |Sir Plato 4.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 255.89

Single 19th 15:25 Beverley |Pleasant 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 260.89

Surprise

Single 18th 17:20 Kempton |Ceasar Milan 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 265.89

Single 18th 15:55 Robero 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 270.89
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 18th 15:05 Kempton |Mango Cap 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 275.89

Single 18th 14:55 \Vona 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 280.89
Newmarket

Single 17th 16:00 Master 15.00 5.00 Win 1 59.50 285.89
Fakenham \Workman

Single 17th 15:30 Net Work 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 226.39
Huntingdon Rouge

Single 17th 14:50 Open Hearted 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 216.99
Fakenham

Single 17th 14:40 Secret Salvage 15.00 5.00 Non-runner - 221.99
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 17th 13:10 Gambol 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 221.99
Fakenham

Single 17th 13:00 Calypso Jo 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 226.99
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 16th 17:30 Orions Gold 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 231.99
Plumpton

Single 16th 17:05 Log Off 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 236.99
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 16th 16:55 Kentford Myth 4.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 241.99
Plumpton

Single 16th 16:30 Gnaad 2.88 5.00 Win 1 7.99 246.99
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 16th 15:10 Lake Chapala 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 239
Plumpton

Single 15th 17:15 Newton |Ni Sin E Mo 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 204
Abbot Ainm

Single 15th 16:40 Sharp Defence 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 209
Musselburgh

Single 15th 14:35 Kempton |A Momentofma 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 214
(A.W) dness

Single 15th 14:25 Desert Law 26.00 5.00 Win 1 125.00 196.5
Musselburgh

Single 15th 14:15 Carlisle |Mister Kit 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 71.5

Single 13th 16:50 Minmore Grey 7.50 5.00 Fell - -5.00 76.5
Towcester

Single 13th 16:20 Yorgonnahear 2.20 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 81.5
Towcester meroar

Single 13th 15:10 Pure Shores 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 86.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 13th 15:00 Boss Des 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 91.5
\Wetherby Mottes

Single 12th 18:15 Kempton |El Torito 12.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 96.5

(A-W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 12th 14:50 Merry Banter 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 101.5
Nottingham
Single 11th 17:45 Onenightidrea 2.25 5.00 Win 4.69 106.5
Tipperary med
Single 11th 14:50 Exeter |Westendorf 9.00 5.00 Fell -5.00 101.81
Single 9th 16:45 Market |Fly Home 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 106.81
Rasen Harry
Single 9th 15:30 Naas Smash 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 111.81
Williams
Single 9th 14:45 Ffos Las |Baraza 2.38 5.00 Loss -5.00 116.81
Single 8th 16:30 Nuts Well 3.75 5.00 Win 13.06 121.81
Newcastle
Single 8th 15:45 Lingfield |World Mission 4.00 5.00 Win 15.00 108.75
(A.W)
Single 8th 14:40 Treat Yourself 6.00 5.00 Win 25.00 93.75
Newcastle
Single 7th 17:00 Jac The 3.75 5.00 Win 13.75 68.75
Sedgefield Legend
Single 7th 15:50 Card Game 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 55
Sedgefield
Single 6th 16:15 Alexander M 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 60
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 6th 15:25 Aintree  |My Tent Or 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 65
Yours
Single 6th 14:50 Aintree |Silviniaco Conti 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 70
Single 5th 15:45 See And Be 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 75
\Wolverhampto [Seen
n (A.W)
Single 5th 14:20 McCabe Creek 8.50 5.00 Unseated Rider -5.00 80
\Wincanton
Single 4th 17:55 Balducci 19.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 85
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 4th 17:25 Denmead 6.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 90
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 3rd 15:10 Kelso Andhaar 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 95
Single 3rd 14:30 Ludlow [Opening 9.00 5.00 Win 40.00 100
Batsman
Single 2nd 15:40 Ascot Champagne At 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 60
Tara
Single 1st 17:25 Uttoxeter|Amberjam 10.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 65
Single 1st 15:55 Stratford |St Saviour 15.00 5.00 Win 70.00 70

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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